CAMPIONATO K1 COPPA PIEMONTE V.AOSTA I CTG

GIRONE B

GATTINARA F.C.

VALCHIUSELLA

LIVORNO FERRARIS BIANZE

VALLE ELVO

VALCHIUSELLA

VALLE ELVO

GIRONE C

BOSCONERESE A.S.D.

ROSTA CALCIO

AUTOVIP SAN MAURO CALCIO

SPORTIVA NOLESE

ROSTA CALCIO

SPORTIVA NOLESE

GIRONE D

BSR GRUGLIASCO

BARRACUDA

CIT TURIN LDE

SPORTING CLUB

BARRACUDA

VALLE ELVO

LIVORNO FERRARIS BIANZE

GATTINARA F.C.

VALCHIUSELLA

GATTINARA F.C.

LIVORNO FERRARIS BIANZE

SPORTIVA NOLESE

AUTOVIP SAN MAURO CALCIO

BOSCONERESE A.S.D.

ROSTA CALCIO

BOSCONERESE A.S.D.

AUTOVIP SAN MAURO CALCIO

SPORTING CLUB

CIT TURIN LDE

BSR GRUGLIASCO

BARRACUDA

BSR GRUGLIASCO

COMUNALE

GIANNI RAVETTO

G.BIGANDO

BONAVALLE

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

SINTETICO "PARCO EINAUDI N°2"

LINO CERVA

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

SINTETICO "COMUNALE"

SINTETICO "BARRACUDA"

SINTETICO "CIT TURIN"

SINTETICO "PASSO BUOLE B"

DA DEFINIRE

DATA

23/11/23

23/11/23

15/02/24

15/02/24

29/02/24

29/02/24

DATA

23/11/23

23/11/23

15/02/24

15/02/24

29/02/24

29/02/24

DATA

23/11/23

23/11/23

15/02/24

15/02/24

29/02/24

ORA

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

30

30

30

30

30

30

ORA

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

30

30

30

30

30

30

ORA

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

30

30

30

30

30

1A

ia

2A

2A

3a

3a

1A

1A

2A

2A

3a

3A

1A

1A

2A

2A

3A

GATTINARA

VISTRORIO

LIVORNO FERRARIS

OCCHIEPPO SUPERIORE

X

BOSCONERO

ROSTA

SAN MAURO TORINESE

NOLE

X

GRUGLIASCO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

X

PIAZZA MOLINO, 4

REGIONE CIAPIES

VIA CESARE BATTISTI, 106

VIA CASTELLAZZO

X

VIA COSTANTINO NIGRA, 98

VIA PONATA, 65

PARCO LUIGI EINAUDI

VIA VOLONTARI DEL SANGUE 6

X

VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 24

VIA DANDOLO 48/A

CORSO FERRUCCI 63

VIA BOSSOLI 76/B

X



SPORTING CLUB

GIRONE F

SAN BERNARDO

FORTITUDO F.O.

BUTTIGLIERESE 95

POL. FRUGAROLESE

BUTTIGLIERESE 95

FORTITUDO F.O.

CIT TURIN LDE

BUTTIGLIERESE 95

POL. FRUGAROLESE

FORTITUDO F.O.

SAN BERNARDO

POL. FRUGAROLESE

SAN BERNARDO

DA DEFINIRE

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

PARCO MAFFEI

PAOLO BOLZI

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

29/02/24

DATA

23/11/23

30/11/23

15/02/24

15/02/24

29/02/24

29/02/24

20:

30

ORA

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

:30

30

30

30

30

30

3a

ia

ia

2A

2a

3a

3a

SAN BERNARDO -

OCCIMIANO

CARMAGNOLA

BUTTIGLIERA D'ASTI

FRUGAROLO

VIA DEL BRUCCIO, 36

VIA GERBIDA, 8

VIA PRINCIPI DI PIEMONTE, 103

VIA SAN ROCCO

X



